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Spring 2021 At A Glance
Date Program

Fri, Jan 08, 2021, 12:00 PM S21-143, Lunch Club

Mon, Jan 25, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-041, Sherlock Holmes: Books and Beyond, Session 1 of 2

Wed, Jan 27, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-142, Book Club

Thu, Jan 28, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-111, The Parables of Jesus: a Galilean Rabbi and his Bible, Session 1

of 3

Thu, Jan 28, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-041, Sherlock Holmes: Books and Beyond, Session 2 of 2

Mon, Feb 01, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-117, Getting to Know the Di�erent Faiths in Our Community: The

Coptic Christian Church

Tue, Feb 02, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-071, Spinal Stenosis

Wed, Feb 03, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-051, Emergency Preparedness: Are you ready?

Thu, Feb 04, 2021, 10:00 AM S21-098, Ranger Talks: Sites on the northern and southern extremes of

National Parks in Middle America

Fri, Feb 05, 2021, 12:00 PM S21-143, Lunch Club

Fri, Feb 05, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-124, Search for the Smallest Things, Part 2; Session 1 of 4

Mon, Feb 08, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-075, Developmental Psychology; Session 1 of 4

Tue, Feb 09, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-092, Spring Gardening

Wed, Feb 10, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-072, What Is Acupuncture and How Can It Help?

Wed, Feb 10, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-073, Coping With Uncertainty: Being Healthy in the Pandemic

Thu, Feb 11, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-111, The Parables of Jesus: a Galilean Rabbi and his Bible, Session 2

of 3

Fri, Feb 12, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-042, Sex and Death in the Ancient Americas

Fri, Feb 12, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-124, Search for the Smallest Things, Part 2; Session 2 of 4

Mon, Feb 15, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-075, Developmental Psychology; Session 2 of 4

Wed, Feb 17, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-043, Humor in (Mostly) Classical Music, Session 1 of 2
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Thu, Feb 18, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-111, The Parables of Jesus: a Galilean Rabbi and his Bible, Session 3

of 3

Thu, Feb 18, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-043, Humor in (Mostly) Classical Music, Session 2 of 2

Fri, Feb 19, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-063, A Life in Shipbuilding

Fri, Feb 19, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-124, Search for the Smallest Things, Part 2; Session 3 of 4

Mon, Feb 22, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-075, Developmental Psychology; Session 3 of 4

Wed, Feb 24, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-142, Book Club

Thu, Feb 25, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-091, Hottest Food Trends

Fri, Feb 26, 2021, 10:00 AM S21-127, NOVA Fab Lab Workshop: “Sewable Circuits & LED Emojis”

Fri, Feb 26, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-124, Search for the Smallest Things, Part 2; Session 4 of 4

Mon, Mar 01, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-075, Developmental Psychology; Session 4 of 4

Tue, Mar 02, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-121, The American Chestnut Tree

Wed, Mar 03, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-102, Medical Missionaries

Wed, Mar 03, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-061, One Heritage, Four Fates

Thu, Mar 04, 2021, 10:00 AM S21-081, The Girls of Atomic City (Reprise)

Fri, Mar 05, 2021, 12:00 PM S21-143, Lunch Club

Fri, Mar 05, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-099, Ranger Talks: Sites on the George Washington Memorial

Parkway

Mon, Mar 08, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-044, Seeing the Story: A Writing Workshop; Group A, Session 1 of 4

Thu, Mar 11, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-053, Great Decisions 2021, Session 1 of 4

Fri, Mar 12, 2021, 10:00 AM S21-128, NOVA Fab Lab Workshop: “3D Printing & Building a Mini

Greenhouse”

Fri, Mar 12, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-122, When Are We Getting Back to Normal?

Mon, Mar 15, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-118, Getting to Know the Di�erent Faiths in Our Community:

Judaism

Mon, Mar 15, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-044, Seeing the Story: A Writing Workshop; Group A, Session 2 of 4
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Wed, Mar 17, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-074, Learning to Relax: Tools & Techniques for Living Well

Thu, Mar 18, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-053, Great Decisions 2021, Session 2 of 4

Fri, Mar 19, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-123, Solutions for Reducing Global Warming – the Policies and the

Politics

Mon, Mar 22, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-044, Seeing the Story: A Writing Workshop; Group A, Session 3 of 4

Tue, Mar 23, 2021, 11:00 AM S21-119, Getting to Know the Di�erent Faiths in Our Community: The

African Methodist Episcopal (AME) Church

Thu, Mar 25, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-053, Great Decisions 2021, Session 3 of 4

Mon, Mar 29, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-044, Seeing the Story: A Writing Workshop; Group A, Session 4 of 4

Wed, Mar 31, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-142, Book Club

Thu, Apr 01, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-053, Great Decisions 2021, Session 4 of 4

Fri, Apr 02, 2021, 12:00 PM S21-143, Lunch Club

Mon, Apr 05, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-044, Seeing the Story: A Writing Workshop; Group B, Session 1 of 4

Wed, Apr 07, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-082, Those Little Green Stamps – How Americans Got Hooked on

Trading Stamps

Thu, Apr 08, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-045, An A�ernoon with PWCounty’s Poet Laureate

Fri, Apr 09, 2021, 10:00 AM S21-129, NOVA Fab Lab Workshop: “Robots: Coding & Maze

Challenges”

Fri, Apr 09, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-125, Are You Smarter than Your Smart Phone?

Mon, Apr 12, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-044, Seeing the Story: A Writing Workshop; Group B, Session 2 of 4

Thu, Apr 15, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-093, Downsizing and Decluttering: You Can’t Take It with You

Fri, Apr 16, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-062, It Really IS Rocket Science

Mon, Apr 19, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-101, Worrier to Warrior: Achieving Authenticity

Mon, Apr 19, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-044, Seeing the Story: A Writing Workshop; Group B, Session 3 of 4

Wed, Apr 21, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-083, Ken Burns: Brooklyn Bridge

Thu, Apr 22, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-085, When Hollywood Cra�s History

Fri, Apr 23, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-103, Continued Current Issues with the Police and Understanding
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the Virginia Criminal Justice System

Mon, Apr 26, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-044, Seeing the Story: A Writing Workshop; Group B, Session 4 of 4

Wed, Apr 28, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-142, Book Club

Thu, Apr 29, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-104, Local Museums:  Hidden Treasures

Thu, May 06, 2021, 10:00 AM S21-112, The First 100 Years of Christianity; Session 1 of 2

Fri, May 07, 2021, 12:00 PM S21-143, Lunch Club

Mon, May 10, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-086, The Anglo-Irish in Restoration Britain

Wed, May 12, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-084, A Tale of Two American Cities: Racial Con�ict in Wilmington

NC. and Tulsa, OK

Fri, May 14, 2021, 10:30 AM S21-126, Social implications of Technology Innovations

Wed, May 26, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-142, Book Club

Thu, May 27, 2021, 10:00 AM S21-112, The First 100 Years of Christianity; Session 2 of 2

Fri, Jun 04, 2021, 12:00 PM S21-143, Lunch Club

Wed, Jun 30, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-142, Book Club

Fri, Jul 02, 2021, 12:00 PM S21-143, Lunch Club

Wed, Jul 28, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-142, Book Club

Fri, Aug 06, 2021, 12:00 PM S21-143, Lunch Club

Wed, Aug 25, 2021, 1:30 PM S21-142, Book Club

Fri, Sep 03, 2021, 12:00 PM S21-143, Lunch Club




